89601X VXA Vector Signal Analyzer
Measurement Application
Technical Overview with
Self-Guided Demonstration
Option B7R WLAN (802.11a/b/g) Modulation Analysis
2
Product Overview
Optimize without compromise

1.  Option BBA BBIQ inputs are not specifi ed for use.
7
Ordering Information
Example 1. Initial order for a VXA with vector modulation analysis, fixed perpetual license.
 89601X vector signal analyzer measurement application for the X-Series analyzer (required)
  89601XFP-205 Basic VXA-lite (required)
  89601XFP-333 X-Series analyzer connectivity (required)
  89601XFP-AYA Vector modulation analysis
Example 2. Upgrade order, to add WLAN modulation analysis to the above unit in example 1.
 89601X vector signal analyzer measurement application for the X-Series analyzer (required)
  89601XFP-B7R WLAN modulation analysis
Example 3. Initial order for a basic VXA, with a transportable, perpetual license.
 89601X vector signal analyzer measurement application for the X-Series analyzer (required)
  89601XTP-205 Basic VXA-lite (required)
  89601XTP-333 X-Series analyzer connectivity (required)
Example 4. Upgrade order, to add vector modulation analysis and WLAN modulation analysis to the unit in example 3.
 89601X vector signal analyzer measurement application for the X-Series analyzer (required)
  89601XTP-AYA Vector modulation analysis
  89601TTP-B7R WLAN modulation analysis
For the latest information, go to www.agilent.com/find/VXA
Option number Details Notes
-205 Basic VSA-lite Required at initial order. Once installed, it is not required to order this option when
  adding options to your VXA signal analyzer in the future.